Model 10M PK Male Tristar Knob

Material

High impact resistant thermoplastic

Standard colour

Black
Finish
Matt

Male thread material
Zinc plated steel

Part No.

5921S
5108U
5111V
5112Y
4756Y
15174V
4758T
15175R
15176Y
15177U
15178Q
15179X
4764S
4769W
4770R
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Plastic & Metal Knobs
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Rencol

COMPONENTS

Thread Thread
size length (mm)
M5 10

M5 15

M6 15

M6 20

M6 15

M6 20

M6 25

M6 35

M8 15

M8 20

M8 25

M8 35

M6 20

M8 25

M8 35
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Model 10M PK Male Tristar Knob Rencol

COMPONENTS

« Continued from facing page

Part No. A B C D E Thread Thread
size length (mm)
15181P 60 18 20 12 30 M8 15
15182W 60 18 20 12 30 M8 20
15183S 60 18 20 12 30 M8 30
151847 60 18 20 12 30 M8 40
4776Y 60 18 20 12 30 M10 30
4777Q 60 18 20 12 30 M10 40
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